TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

I, or we..PAYAd_SAPERAALN. _..-i>gal owner__of Lhe property situate in Baltimore
County and which Is described in the description and plat a hed hereto and made & part hereof,

Section. 1. A. 09 38 3 _(IQL-A) o oooimmneee e

hereby petition for a Variance from

to peouit. o aide yacrd sethask 10 feet fox.an apen t

A disu_nf the xeguirad 15.£@€ & . oooiimmesemessosessessonoines —

" - =
of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to ise Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

bue to the oriyinal topography, it required a considerable
terrace in the rear for the conscruction of the existing

house. To construct a detached yavage in the rear yard, it

would be extremely difficult due to grades.

See attached description

Property s 1o be posted and adverlised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

L of we, agreo to pay expenses of above Varlance advertising, posting. uic., upen &liag of this
'and further agree fo and are lo be bound by the soning regulations and resirictions of
County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

& Aol

Contract purchaser

LING

nEARF

OR2E2 REC

——  requb
' Baimare County, Lhat property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoaing
\ o of Bartimore County In Room 106, County Offics Bullting n Towson. Baltimore
County, on the. .. 2588 day of Jovember 197 3. st 101 Xclock
A P e
\ \ S -

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore Cousiy.

foven)

ey e e e s

Balttmore Gounty, Margland
Bepartment Of Public Works
COUNTY GFFICE BUILDING.
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Bavisn of Enginsering
CLLEWORTH K. DIVER. P . CHIEF

vetober 31, 1973

¥r. S. Erie DiNenna
Zoning Commizsioner
County Office Dullding
Toumon, Maryland 21204

Rer TItem #71 (3973-197h)
Broperty Cuner: David Saperstein
W/S of Savesdale Rda, 155% from Marbrook Rd.
g1 R.DiP,
: Varlance to parmit & 10% sideyard
sathack instesd of the required 15!
Yo. of Acres: 1.107 Distriet: Ird

Dear Mr. Divenne.

rd to the plat submitted to this

g furniched in rega
The following commants are g1 i connaction with the subject iter.

offics for review by tha Zoning Advisory Coamittee
Oenorals
Baltirore County utilitias and highwny improvesents
Agreenont L6301 exacuted in conjunction with "Plat No.
Thts offics haa no further comment in regard to the ylan subaitted for Zoning
Addhry!o:-nzm Feview 1n connection with thia Item #71 (1973-197h)

are secured by Publie Works
L - Suction 3 = Caves Pork".

Yory truly yours,

EVD:EAN: Pl 88
co: C. Warfield

B

THE Koy Sheet
51 & 52 ¥W 21 Pos, Sheas
W 13 F Topo
59 Tax Map

F
2
B

Baltimore County Fire Department

Towson. Marylend 21204

nI-TaIe

Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Juilding
Towson, Haryland 21204

Attention: lir. Jack Dillon, Chairman
Zaning Advisory Cunmmittee

Re: Property Owner: David Saperstein

Location: W/S of Cavesdale Rd., one hundred fifty«five feet from

Marbrook Road :
Item io. Zoning Agenda Tuesday, October 16, 1973
Gentlenea:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed

by this Sureau and the comments below marked with an "x" are applicable
and requircd to be corrected or imcorporated into the final plans for
the property.

( ) 1. Bire hyueants for the referenced property are réquired and
shall be Located at iantervals of feet along an
approved road in accordance with Waltimore County 3tandards
as published by the Department of Public Worka.

(4 2. A second means of vehiele access is required for the site.
¢ } 3. The vehicl d-end ition shown at

ma the maximun l)l“a ﬁ E‘E FL!‘ EE(E;DE-
( ) 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts

of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning
of operations.
¢ ) 5. The buildings and st isti or on the
te shall comply with all applicable requirements of the
Hational Fire Protection Association 3tandard No. 101
“The Life Safety Code, 1970 Edition prier to occupancy.
{ ) 6. 3ite g}.lm are approved as drawn.
(xx) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at this time.

lioted and
Approved:

(:(‘"‘w

1ai Toup
3pecial Inspection Division

Reviewer:
eputy Chie
Fire Prevention Bureau

nls
4/16/73

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

DEFARTMENT OF
TRAFFIC ENGINERRING
STATE 80ADS COMMISSION

BUREAU OF
LRF RAEVENTION

MEALTHDEPARTHENT

November 6, 1973

Mr. David Saperstein
6717 Park Heights Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21208

RE: Variance Petition
Ttem 71
David Saperstein

Dear Mr. Saperstein:

The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewed
the plans submitted with the above reforenced
petition and has made an on site field inspection
of the property. The following commeats arc
a result of this review and inspection.

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriatsnea: of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware cof
plans or probiems with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearin7 on this case.

The subject property is located on the
west side of Cavesdale Road, 135 feet from Marbrook
Road, in the 3rd District of Baltimore County.

This property is zoned RDP and contains
1.107 acres of land. The property is currently
being developed with a one story ranch house
and the petitioner is requesting a side yard
Vaciance of 10 feet instead of the required 15
feet for a carport. There are existing dwellings
on either side of the subject property.

This petition is accepted for filing
on the date of the enclosed filing certificate.
Notice of the hearing date and time, which
will be held not less than 30, nor more “h
90 days after the date on the filing certificate,

—— BavrtiMore CountyY, MARYLAND

TOMBON, MARYLAND 21294

DepARTMENT OF HEALTH———

DONALD & MOOF, MO, MPH.

sarure mrars ans covevy maitn FIER

October 29, 1973

Hr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Comnissioner
0ffice of Planning and Zoning

County Office Duilding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Di

Comments on
October 16, 1973, are

HVB:anZ

Private water supply an’
operacing sat or

m 71, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting
follows:

Properey Ouner: David Saperstein

Location: W/S Cavesdale Rd., 155' from Warbrook Rd.

Present Zoning: R.D.P.

“roposed Zoning: Variance to permit a 10' sideyard
setback instead of required 15'

No. Acres: 1.107

Districe: 3

evage disposal system

actorlly.

Very truly yours,

R T I

tor
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

N —

Mr. David Saperstein
Re: Item 71
November 6, 1973

will be forwarded to you in the near future.

truly yours, ]

JOHN J,. DILLON, JR..

Zoning :aivhu:y Committee
JIDITL 3D i\
Enclosure \
cc: E. F. Raphel & &

2¢1 Courtland A
Towson, Maryland 21204

WILLIAM D. FROMM
oimecTen

5 ERIC DINENNA

10wiNG CoMMIsEIONER

October 23, 1973

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Adviory Hee
Office of Planning and Zoning

Boltimare County Offica Bullding

Towson, Marylond 21204

Dear Mr. DiNennm
Commants on Hem #71, Zoning Advisory Commithes Mesting, October 16, 1973, ore as follows:

Froperty Ownen  David Sopentein

Location: W/S Cavesdale Rood, one hundrad fifty~five (155) feet from Marbrook Road

Exisfing Zoning: R.D.P.

Proposed Zoning: Verionce to permit a ten (10) feat sideyord setbark instecd cf the re=
quired flfteen (15) feet

No, of Acrem 1.107

District: 3

This plan has bean reviewsd and there are ne site-planning factan requiring comment.
Vary truly youn,
%:ﬁﬂ L. Wimbley

Planning Specialist Il
Project & D valcpment Planning Divisien

DALTIMORE ~OUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
103 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARVLAND 21204
PLANING 4843011 TOMING 48e3391

SUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILDING
anex cooe 301

{annzi om
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wlhw-mpﬂuﬂm.llﬂ public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that st
Regulations would result in pra

15 [eet

tones!
Iho sbore Variance shouiid be had; and it further appearing that by reason of.the_Fetitioner’s

-ﬁ quest Lor.a. (e (ool Varial

& property and alleviate

a5ing.at the_rear will permit a_reasonable use

out being dotrimental lo the health, safety and genceal wellare
. c of tzn .eet instead

nity, a Variance 10 permit a side yard setaack

af the required 15 fent should be granted.
Deputy i~

jrr 1S ORDERED by the/Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this ... 50 oo

, 197 3, that the hercin Petition for a Varance should be and the

¥
)
d
me is granted, from: and after the date of this-sgler, subject to the approval of a site
1

>~ plan by Dapastment of Public Warks and the Qﬂlcuf Plpaging s niag.
2 { /

\ ek e Ao ...

Deputy Zoning Com T Baitimore County

Pursuant 1o the advertisement, w‘m property and public hearing on the above petition

and It appearing that by FeRSO 0. .o on o ooo oo ee oo oo ooe oo en s e

tL +sove Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Ballimare County, this . oo day

Of <eeecmeencncmaneomy V3T ., thal the sbove Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County

BALTIMORE COUNTY,

JEFFERSON DUNLDING TOWSON. WARYLAND 21204 I

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Euamne J. Currang. B.E W T, MeLzen

eacron Farury Tassme enemane

october 18, 1973

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissloner
County 0ffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21200

Re: Item 71 = ZAC = October 16, |97?
Property Owner: David Seperstein
WS :: l‘:nmﬂ- Road, 155 feet from Marbrook Road
Varlance to permit a 10 foot sideyard setback instead of the
required 15 feet
District 3

Dear Wr, DiNenna:

Mo traffic problems are anticipated by the requested variance to
the side yard setback,

Very truly yours,

e

Michael §, Flanigan
Traffic Engineer Associate

MSF/pk

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Variarce to pemmit a ten
required fifteen (15) rt

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date! getober 25, 1973

Z.A.C. Meoting ofz vetober 16, 1973

toin
?l;;lgrs:j:::dale Rd, one hundred fifty-rive (155) ft. from Marbpeok

(10) rt. sideyard setback instead of the

No beazls > en student population.

Very truly yours,
7.t foeric

W. Nick Potrovich
Field Representative

T uavAED WiLLAME, %
RIENABD W THAGEY, /M5

MAnCun M DB THARS
SOBE 1 MeBOwAN

JTBMUA 5 WHEELDR. et

ORIGINAL
OFFICE OF

G IR T S)

RANDALLSTOWN, MD. 21133 Jovesber 12 = 1473

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anaexed advertisemeat of

S. Eric Dinenna
Zoning Cosmissioner of Baltimors County

was inserted in THE COMMUNITY TIMES, a weekly newspag

in Baltimore County, Maryland, once o week for — one
weekf before the 128h day of Howe 1973 that is to say, the same

was inserted in the issuef of Noveaber 5; 1973

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Inc.

wmﬁhxgzaﬂyﬂﬁn

€ F. RAPHEL' & ASSOCIATES
Regisersd Prjrsrionsl Lend Suneyms

orrIcE: 8183000 nesicencE: T8

September 20, 1973

DESCRIPTION TC ACCOMFANY VARIANCE FOR
DAVID SAPERSTEIN PRCFERTY = CAVESDALE RCAD

BEGINNING fecr the same at a point on the westernmost
side of Cavesdale Road at a distance of 155 feet & from the
intersection formed by the westernmost side of Cavesdale Road
and the westernmost side of Marbreok Road, said point being
the divisicn line between lots 19 and 20 as shown on Plat 4,
Section 3, CAVES PARK, and recorded among the Lund Records of
Paltimore County in Plat Book 0.T.G. 33, follo 4§, running
thence and binding ¢n the westernmost side cf Cavesdale Road,
50 feet wide, with a curve 0 the left with a radius of 1100
feet for a distance of 145.00 feet, thence leaving the western-
most side of Cavesdale Road and binding on the outline of Lot
20 as shown on the aforesaid plat, the four following courses
and distances: 1) N63*55+35" W 289.14 feet; 2) N22°09+00" &
10003 feet; 3) N43*54°35" £ 85,94 feet; and 4) thence on
the divigion line betwesn Lots 19 and 20 as shown on the afore=-
sald plat, S56722+25" E 281.65 feet to the place of beginning.

CONTAINING 1.107 acres of land, more or less.

BEING all of Lot 20 as shown on Plat 4, Section 3
of CAVES PARK, and recorded amung the Land Records of Baltimure
County in Plat Book 0.T.G. 33, folio 46.

BEING also che property ©f David Saperstein and wife.

Eugene F. Raphel{ .
E. F. Raphel & Assbe)
Reglstered Land Surveyor #2246

CERTIFICATE O* PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFTERSONIAN, 3 weskly newspeper printed
mnd published In Towson, Baltimors County, Md., ENchEomil
ofr__one 7400. .. eptetsalneasseky before the. ... 254D .
dayof ... NONERDEr_ ____________, 19.71, the fisst pebiicstion
sppearing ou the____ B0 dyot.. NOVERDMT
w13
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BALIIMCRE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

70.. 5. Erle DiNenna, Zoning Commiuioner Date.. Movember 23, 1973

ion for Varionce for an Open Carport.
Patitioner = David Soperstein

3rd District

HEARING: Monday, Novewber 26, 1973 (10:30 A.M.)

The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subject

petition and has no comments to offer at this time.

fam D. rector
Office of Plonning and Zoning
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74-122-A. West side of Cavesdale Road 155 feet West F Marbrook Road
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D. SAPERSTEIN &WE,
39 EiEeT Dt But. Co.
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i ) PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
CEATIFICATE OF POSTING . RGN el hop Trotna T
dote.
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY date | by _ L BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARVLAND . 12745
Towsen, Morylend Descriptians checked and OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVIS'ON
—— M eutline plotted on maj MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECLIST
e ey 18,4277 - —

District. 7 .. X P ol Peting. > Petition aumber aided to oarc_Bove 26, 1973 ,ccounr_ 01662

Posted for .. I outline -—

petiioner: .. INAULL. s Nl amcunr__$61,28

.y i el

Location of property:. . e - casman S aver rittow . cuevomn
Granted by wm
| ZC, BA, CC, CA Hoights kve.

. = Baitimer, B oto0d
J; Revised Plans: Advertipipm el posting, of yroperty o - o o
= S Reviawad by: — Change in outline or description___Ves #Th=122-4
Avy 161025 B No

1 Previous case: Map #
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